
Dates Class Start Time Details
January Thur 3rd Jan Beginner 7.00 pm Quickstep & Rumba - 7 weeks

to Intermediate 7.45 pm Quickstep & Rumba - 7 weeks
Thur 14th Feb Advanced 8.30 pm Quickstep & Rumba - 7 weeks

February Thur 14th Feb Social 7.00 pm 7th week Social Dance

Sun 17th Feb Workshop 2.00 pm Foxtrot Workshop

Thur 21st Feb Beginner 7.00 pm Foxtrot & Cha Cha - 7 weeks
to Intermediate 7.45 pm Foxtrot & Cha Cha - 7 weeks

Thur 4th April Advanced 8.30 pm Foxtrot & Cha Cha - 7 weeks

April Thur 4th April Social 7.00 pm 7th week Social Dance

Sun 14th April Workshop 2.00 pm Jive Workshop

Thur 18th April Beginner 7.00 pm Waltz & Jive - 7 weeks
to Intermediate 7.45 pm Waltz & Jive - 7 weeks

Thur 30th May Advanced 8.30 pm Waltz & Jive - 7 weeks

May Thur 30th May Social 7.00 pm 7th week Social Dance

June Sun 2nd June Workshop 2.00 pm Samba Workshop

Thur 6th June Beginner 7.00 pm Tango & Samba - 7 weeks
to Intermediate 7.45 pm Tango & Samba - 7 weeks

Thur 18th July Advanced 8.30 pm Tango & Samba - 7 weeks

July Thur 18th July Social 7.00 pm 7th week Social Dance

August Thur 8th Aug Beginner 7.00 pm Argentine Tango - 4 weeks
to Intermediate 7.45 pm Argentine Tango - 4 weeks

Thur 29th Aug Advanced 8.30 pm Argentine Tango - 4 weeks

September Sun 1st Sept Workshop 2.00 pm Quickstep Workshop

Thur 5th Sept Beginner 7.00 pm Quickstep & Rumba - 7 weeks
to Intermediate 7.45 pm Quickstep & Rumba - 7 weeks

Thur 17th Oct Advanced 8.30 pm Quickstep & Rumba - 7 weeks

October Thur 17th Oct Social 7.00 pm 7th week Social Dance

Sun 20th Oct Workshop 2.00 pm Cha Cha Workshop

November Thur 31st Oct Beginner 7.00 pm Foxtrot & Cha Cha - 7 weeks
to Intermediate 7.45 pm Foxtrot & Cha Cha - 7 weeks

Thur 12th Dec Advanced 8.30 pm Foxtrot & Cha Cha - 7 weeks

December Thur 12th Dec Social 7.00 pm 7th week Social Dance
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